ooooooogoo 0007

ooooUdogoodnodgogaid

uan

ggbbooboooobbaoaboo

goobooobobooooooo

ggboooibbooooboboooabo

ooooooooooon

gooobood CD-ROM
gooood ogoon
O c-ROMOOOODOOO

d@ooo)
O
oooo

oooooooooo http://www. itdc-patent.com

ootdoodooood

gboboobooboobooboboobooboboobooboboon
gooboboobooobobobooboboboboo ooo

(Cooo)
oooooooo
DOoooooon
oooooooo

(Cooo)
oooooooo
Dooooooon
OOoooOoooo0

g oo oob bbb o000

No,10240 DO OOO 0oO000000o0O0ooO
No, 9848 O O

No,9293 O 0

No,8611 O O

No, 7997 O O

No, 7636 O O

No,7315 O O

No, 6832 O 0

No, 6365 O O

No,8622(A) OO OO O

No,7691(A) O O

No, 6941 O 0

No, 9486 oooo 0000000000000
No, 8558 O O

No, 8556 O 0000000000000000
No,9320(A) DO OO 000000000

No, O (B) O oooooo0ooo

No, 9306 oooo 0000000000000
No, 9319 O 0oOoooo0oo0on
No,8623(B) O O

No, O (A) O 0

OO0 gooooooooooobo

(Coo0)
.17-19 830 [ 29,000
.14-16 760 025,700
.11-13 750 O 22,500
.8-10 820 [34,600
.6-7 640 [ 28,000
.4-5 630 027,800
.2-3 640 [027,700
.63-0 .1 610 0O 25,700
.61-62 700 029,600
.6-10 730 029,600
.2-5 480 019,700
.55-0 .1 810 [39,700
.10-14 700 016,100
.5-9 680 025,500
.63-0.9 670 [ 23,700

.62-00 .13 620 [J18,600
.62-0 .13 640 019,000

.5-13 800 [0 25,000
.11-13 6600 117,300
.8-10 940 [0 36,600
.5-7 800 [J23,400

*WoobobooboooboobooobobobobooboobooDoobDboobobboboooDbo

0000000 kokusai@itdc-patent. com

gboobooobooo

geo-rOMD OO O0ODDDOO0O0ODDOO0O0ODODODbOO0O0bDbObOooooDboobboooooDon

0000000 0oO0o0ooboOoOoooooooo
] 0] ] O]
0 O 0 O 0 0O O O
000000000ONoO
Co-ROMO OO O OODOOODOOO
O O
OO0 00
00 O
0O 000 E-mail
O O O FAX O O
oo O

O0000O00O000000000


http://www.itdc-patent.com/

w N

10

11

12
13
14

15

16
17

18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25

26

27

28
29
30
31

[
CD-ROM

] 11
31,185
CD-ROM

19

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43
44
45

46

47
48

49
50
51

52
53

54
55
56

57

58

59
60
61
62

No.10253

92

46,200

31,185





